
Contact Details  

Programme  

2015/2016 

Spilsby and District  

Young Farmers Club  
President: Robert Morley 01205 481089  

Club Leader: Edward Garrill 07946 331924 

Chairperson: Sarah Epton 07531 323332 

Vice Chairperson Snr: Edward Middleton 07964 580793 

Vice Chairperson Jnr: Eleanor Bradley 07972 040798 

Secretary: Emily Lane 07926979681 

Treasurer: Josephine Truepenny 07788 811233 

Social Secretary: Edward Middleton 07964 580793 

Programme Secretary: Emily Lane 07926 979681 

                   Adam Motley 07988 452607 

                            Joe Motley 07786 031366 

Sports Secretary: Harrison Bradley 

Minutes Secretary: Jess Petts  

Subscription Prices  

Under 18’s: £30.00 

Over 18’s: £40.00 

 

    



  
 

Wednesday 2nd September- Business Meeting  

Wednesday 9th September- Playtowers  

Wednesday 16th September- New Members Night  

Wednesday 23rd September- Parrott Zoo  

Wednesday 30th September- Business Meeting  

Wednesday 7th October- The Curve, Event Budgeting  

Wednesday 14th October- Grimme  

Wednesday 21st October- Members Entertain Advisory  

Wednesday 28th October- Spooky Spilsby  

Wednesday 4th November- Aviation Heritage Centre  

Wednesday 11th November- Business Meeting  

Wednesday 18th November- Arty Farmers  

Wednesday 25th November- Withcall Farm Museum  

Wednesday 2nd December- Duckworths Landrover  

Wednesday 9th December- Carol Singing  

Wednesday 16th December- Christmas Meal and Tour 

           at Batemans Brewery 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

Wednesday 6th January- Business Meeting  

Wednesday 13th January- End to End Labels  

Wednesday 20th January- The Curve, Safeguarding  

Wednesday 27th January- Sausage Making  

Wednesday 3rd February-  Tong Peall  

Wednesday 10th February- Business Meeting  

Monday 15th February- Social with North Holland,    

            Laser Quest  

Wednesday 17th February- Culinary Cuisine  

Wednesday 24th February- Advisory Entertain        

                          Members  

Wednesday 2nd March- Skegness CCTV  

Wednesday 9th March- Cake Decorating  

Wednesday 16th March- Trailer Planning  

Wednesday 23rd March- Business Meeting  

Wednesday 30th March- Lentons  

Wedneday 6th April- Life As A Magistrate  

Wednesday 13th April- Pre AGM 

Wednesday 20th April- AGM 

Wednesday 27th April Onwards- Trailer Building  

 


